ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.
January 23, 2023

Name Current Dept DeptID  Current Title Crnt Salary Grade New Dept Dept # New Title New Salary New Grade Min? % chg Effective Date Notes
Alexis Samano Jail Operations 5030 Detention Officer $46,550 551 Community Supervision 6101 Supervision Officer CSCD $50,376 635 YES 8% 1/9/2023 Notification Only



ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration.
Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Wage Movement Corrections
Name

Adam S Sempebwa
Alexandra Torres

Alicia Serrano

Alvin Henderson

Amariah Mona Bone

Ammon Michael Conyers
Amy L Cordova

Amy Lynn Frazier

Amy McConnell Edens

Ana Lorena Conyers
Angelina Archivald

Armando C ] Jimenez

Ayse Yasemin Yilmaz
Barragan Ricardo Rodriguez Barra
Barragan Shahar Cynthia Rodrigue
Beatriz Adriana Barbosa
Blythe Lynna Slaten

Brandi Lynn Brewer
Brandon Michael Cantu
Brent Wesley Fanning
Brittany Renee Gurney
Brittney Renee Cuaron
Brooke Ellen Enderle

Brooke Nicole Mavis

Brooke Nicole Wooldridge
Cami Sue Brimer

Carmelle Denise Dean
Carolina Ritchie

Castro Jennifer Ivon Delgado Cast
Catchings LaNiya Yvonne White-Ci
Catherine Mary Hartman
Cecilia E Avogaro

Chelsea Marie Caldwell
Christina Nicole Criswell
Courtney Quinn Crissup
Cynthia A Powell

Daniel Alfonso Escamilla
Darielle Jena Haynes

David B Pippins

Dina Kay Cash

Dustin Allen Henson

January 23, 2023

New Salary
$49,491
$50,015
$53,556
$55,162
$49,491
$59,976
$63,839
$52,204
$65,974
$55,162
$42,057
$61,390
$48,049
$42,057
$45,485
$49,491
$42,057
$52,228
$48,049
$53,556
$83,980
$55,440
$48,049
$57,369
$53,576
$53,556
$52,817
$44,160
$49,637
$48,049
$44,823
$70,599
$56,816
$49,968
$42,874
$77,782
$56,816
$48,277
$48,827
$48,284
$82,350

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

Effective Date Notes

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error



Name

Edgar Francisco Espinoza
Eduardo Velasquez
Elizabeth Martinez McAlpin
Erin Tamera Eldridge
Filmon Fessehai Mengisteab
Iliana Guadalupe Gaytan
Jaclyn Giovannini

Jessica Le Ann Beazley
Jill D Lewis

Joel Brandon Thomas
John Phillip White
Joseph R Arendt

Jr Juan Jesus Pena Jr

Jr Nathan Galloway Jr

Jr Shon Lydell Griggs Jr
Julia Lynn Elliott
Kameron Nikole Minchew
Karrie Rae Salinas

Kelly Beth Hallmark

Kelly Elizabeth Dimitroff
Kenya Rahkuann Shivers
Kimberly A Palmer

Lauri L Putt

Lera Anne Miller

Libby Lincoln Mays
Lilibeth Sandoval

Linnell Toussaint Robinson
Lois Jane Johnson

Lori L Adams

Luz Maria Spivey

Maida Lynn Rangel

Mara Patricia Stewart
Marina J Hubbard

Mark Alan Gross

Mary E Mendoza

Mayra Sheyla Pinedo
Megan Taylor Overley
Michelle Lea Michaelis
Michelle Stewart

Mindy Annelle Gilbertson
Misty Ray

Nicole M Gross

Omayra Alexandra Zapata
Poe Calub Patrick
Quaylan Dorell Perkins

Quevedo Belem Pizano Quevedo

Robbin G Gilbert
Robert Antonio Hudson
Ruyue Ding

New Salary

$63,840
$48,385
$50,233
$48,049
$57,926
$50,976
$55,162
$49,157
$48,277
$61,390
$70,102
$61,989
$50,452
$48,049
$48,385
$80,759
$48,049
$57,926
$56,533
$57,369
$49,491
$83,584
$45,691
$40,832
$61,390
$42,874
$55,162
$57,926
$63,839
$42,058
$46,395
$70,599
$48,612
$61,390
$47,100
$57,926
$57,926
$58,233
$56,816
$57,369
$55,162
$54,637
$48,049
$49,269
$49,491
$42,057
$99,319
$48,049
$56,978

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

Effective Date Notes

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error



Name

Salaverria Patricia Canizalez Salav
Samantha J Krambeer
Samone E Hickey

Shane Cletus Severance
Shannah Lynn Westfall
Shannon Andraea Martin
Shannon D Criger
Shauna Christina Walton
Sierra Renae Smith
Simeon M Ndaloma
Stephanie Castafieda
Susan U Bloodworth
Triphonie Goode Lewis
Tyler Jamel Brewer

Tyra L Bardin

Tyshae Monique Johnson
Valeria Arevalo Utley
Yolan Yasmin Williams

Corrections due to system decimal place rounding error.

New Salary
$48,049
$65,783
$56,816
$56,533
$50,976
$53,556
$56,533
$48,612
$48,049
$48,049
$48,049
$55,162
$48,049
$48,385
$67,617
$25,147
$57,369
$57,926

Effective Date Notes

1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023
1/9/2023

System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error
System Rounding Error





